

Counter Claim 40/2025
Sanjeev Sharma v. Neeru Sharma and Ors.

04.11.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for the counter claimant.

List with connected matter on 01.12.2025.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/04.11.2025