

18 Counter Claim 40/25
Sanjeev Sharma Vs. Neeru Shrama

20.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

Let copy of counter claim be supplied. Let WS be filed to the counter claim.

List for completion of pleadings in the present case i.e., counter claim on **02.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/20.01.2026