

12 Counter Claim 40/25
Sanjeev Sharma Vs. Neeru Shrama

05.05.2026

Present: Sh. Harsh Bahl, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

WS, if any, to the counter claim has to be filed within 2 weeks from today with an advance copy to the other side. Replication, if any, be filed thereafter.

List on **08.09.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/05.05.2026